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APPENDIX 
Campus Mandatory Reporters at Olin College 
 
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
Mark H. Somerville 
Provost and Professor of Electrical Engineering 
Phone: 781-540-8234 
mark.somerville@olin.edu 
 
Caitrin Lynch 
Dean of Faculty and Professor of Anthropology 
Phone: 781-292-2564 
Caitrin.Lynch@olin.edu 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES AND INNOVATION 
Jeremy Goodman 
VP for Administrative Services and Innovation 
Phone: 781-292-2373 - Fax: 781-292-2260 
jeremy.goodman@olin.edu 
 
ADMISSIONS AND FINANCIAL AID 
Emily Roper-Doten 
Dean of Admission and Financial Aid 
Phone: 781-292-2202 - Fax: 781-292-2210 
emily.roper-doten@olin.edu 
 
EXTERNAL PROGRAMS AND PARTNERSHIPS 
Jason Woodard 
Dean of External Programs and Partnerships 
Associate Professor of Engineering & Entrepreneurship 
Phone: 781-292-2521 
jason.woodard@olin.edu 
 
FACULTY 
Joanne Pratt 
Associate Dean and Associate Professor of Biological Sciences 
Phone: 781-292-2571 
joanne.pratt@olin.edu 
 
FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 
Jennifer Edmonds 
Associate Vice President for Finance and Controller  
Phone: 781-292-2417 
jedmonds@olin.edu 
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HUMAN RESOURCES 
Sharon Woodward 
Director of Human Resources 
Phone: 781-292-2409 
Fax: 781-292-2406 
sharon.woodward@olin.edu 
 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
Rick Osterberg 
Chief Information Officer 
Phone: 781-292-2431 
rosterberg@olin.edu 
 
LIBRARY 
Callan Bignoli 
Director of the Library 
Phone: 781-292-2386 
cbignoli@olin.edu 
 
OFFICE OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS 
Anne-Marie Dorning 
Vice President of Marketing and Communication 
Phone: 781-292-2258 - Fax: 781-292-2260 
annemarie.dorning@olin.ed 
 
OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT 
Donna Golemme  
Vice President for Finance and Administration 
Phone: 781-292-2416    
dgolemme@olin.edu 
 
Lauren K Taaffe 
Vice President and Chief of Staff 
Phone: 781-292-2297 
Fax: 781-292-2295 
lauren.taaffe@olin.edu 
 
STUDENT AFFAIRS AND RESOURCES 
Alisha Lilly Sarang-Sieminski 
Dean of the College and Professor of Engineering  
Phone: 781-292-2321 
alisha.sarang-sieminski@olin.edu 
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